Twoja Infrastruktura IT
netf.pl
Bezpieczeństwo,
Efektywność,
Optymalizacja
NETF, specjalizujemysię w sprzedaży zaawansowanej
infrastruktury IT. Znajdą tu Państwo szeroki asortyment
produktów od czołowych światowych producentów sprzętu i

 SyncE and 1588 V2 time synchronization schemes are supported to meet the ns-level time
synchronization requirements of operators for high-precision time synchronization.
Ordering information
Product ID Description
RT-RA5100-G-HI H3C RA5100-G-HI Radio Access Network Router (DC-Input)
RT-RA5100-G-EI H3C RA5100-G-EI Radio Access Network Router (DC-Input)
RT-RA5100-G-HI-AC H3C RA5100-G-HI Radio Access Network Router (AC-Input)
RT-RA5100-G-EI-AC H3C RA5100-G-EI Radio Access Network Router (AC-Input)
H3C RA5000 Router Series
11
RT-RA5300 H3C RA5300 Radio Access Network Router Chassis
RT-RA5300-AC H3C RA5300-AC Radio Access Network Router Chassis
RT-RSU-400 H3C RA5300 Series RSU-400 Routing and Switching Unit Module
RT-RSU-400-G H3C RA5300 Series RSU-400-G Routing and Switching Unit Module
RT-PWR-RA5300-D H3C RA5300 DC Power Supply Module
PSR1000-54A 1000W AC & 240V HVDC Power Supply Module
RT-HRIC-CQ1F 1-Port 100GE(QSFP28) FlexE HRIC Module
RT-HRIC-LGQ2F 2-Port 50GE(QSFP28) FlexE HRIC Module